Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arranggr:

Kontaktperson:

Erkleering*:
Telefon:
Epost:
Utendgrs:

Resultatliste

Hoyde

G-10

G-11

G-13

G-14

G-15

J-10

J-11

J-13

J-14

Kule

G-rekrutt

Kaststevne
Ravnanger
30.09.15

Ask Friidrett
Frode Bergheim
J

45288608

frodebergheim@hotmail.com

N

30.09.15

Sebastian Feerestr: 2005

Luka Bergheim
Elias Moldestad

2004
2004

Benjamin Faerestre 2002

Jesper Jensen

2001

Sebastian Bergheir 2001

Kenneth Elias Gun(2000

Tiril Bergheim

Emilie Lunde

Olina Olseth

Camilla Johnsen
Kristine Raknes

Kule 2 kg

2005

2004

2002

2001
2001

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

1,10

1,25
1,15

1,35

1,46
1,35

1,15

1,00

1,15

1,15

1,35
1,30


mailto:frodebergheim@hotmail.com

G-10

G-11

G-12

G-13

G-14

MV70

J-rekrutt

J-10

J-11

Liten ball

G-rekrutt

G-10

G-11

G-12

Even Margy 2007

Kule 2 kg
Sebastian Feerestr: 2005

Kule 2 kg
Elias Moldestad 2004

Kule 3 kg
Christopher Einars 2003

Kule 3 kg
Erlend Bergfjord N 2002

Kule 4 kg
Jesper Jensen 2001
Ole Lyngbg 2001

Sebastian Bergheir 2001

Kule 4 kg
Kristen Brosvik 2000
Kenneth Elias Gun(2000

Kule 4 kg
Tor Armand Olsen 1943

Kule 2kg

Emma Bergheim 2006
Eline Einarsen 2006
Laila Al-Gatrany 2008

Kule 2 kg
Malin Lunde 2005
Tiril Bergheim 2005

Kule 2 kg
Anna Guldberg 2004

Liten ball 150g
Even Margy 2007

Liten ball 150g
Sebastian Faerestr: 2005

Liten ball 150g
Elias Moldestad 2004

Liten ball 150g

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Strandebarm IL

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

4,32

5,03

7,44

7,19

9,96

8,15
8,04
5,39

10,20
8,67

5,73

3,28
3,17
2,14

2,81
3,34

4,54

27,78

27,87

33,10



G-13

G-14

J-rekrutt

J-11

J-14

PwnN

Slengball

G-rekrutt

G-11

J-rekrutt

J-10

Spyd

G-15

Mv70

Ask Friidrett
Strandebarm

Christopher Einars 2003

Liten ball 150g
Erlend Bergfjord N 2002

Liten ball 150g
Ole Lyngbg 2001

Liten ball 150g

Emma Bergheim 2006
Eline Einarsen 2006
Laila Al-Gatrany 2008

Liten ball 150g
Anna Guldberg 2004

Liten ball 150g

Camilla Johnsen 2001
Katrine Ingvaldsen 2001
Kristine Raknes 2001
Gina Lund 2001

Slengball 1kg kort reim
Even Margy 2007

Slengball 1kg kort reim
Elias Moldestad 2004

Slengball 1kg kort reim
Emma Bergheim 2006
Eline Einarsen 2006
Laila Al-Gatrany 2008

Slengball 1kg kort reim
Malin Lunde 2005

Spyd 600g
Kenneth Elias Gun(2000

Spyd 500g
Tor Armand Olsen 1943

49
2

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett
Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Ask Friidrett

Strandebarm IL

32,41

51,96

43,27

8,78
9,91
4,87

19,75

35,76

29,05

27,29

22,05

10,22

12,67

7,35
5,82
4,91

8,47

17,98

17,65



